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Women / 4 / Seniors
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Porter404
Eagle

8.400 9.100 9.5008.875 35.875
4 5 2 1 1 

1 

Kiersten Terrell407
Eagle

8.575 8.550 9.3259.200 35.650
2 12 1 2 2 

2 

Lila Nau403
Eagle

8.450 9.475 9.3008.400 35.625
3 1T 8T 3 3 

3 

Ella Bowman451
Zenith

8.650 9.300 9.0758.575 35.600
1 4 5 4 4 

4 

Laynee Rose445
TCG

8.375 9.475 8.9008.600 35.350
5 1T 4 5T 5 

5 

Kylie Marek444
TCG

8.350 9.425 8.7758.400 34.950
6T 3 8T 8 6 

6 

Alexis Dunn401
Eagle

8.200 9.000 8.8008.550 34.550
9 6T 6T 7 7 

7 

Laura Figueroa434
NE Texas Elite

7.625 9.000 8.7508.850 34.225
12 6T 3 9 8 

8 

Melayna Brown432
NE Texas Elite

8.275 8.800 8.6508.350 34.075
8 10 10 10T 9 

9 

Taylor Jones436
NE Texas Elite

8.350 8.750 8.9007.800 33.800
6T 11 11 5T 10 

10 

Rowan Pruit421
Golden Grip

7.000 8.950 8.6508.550 33.150
13 9 6T 10T 11 

11 

Cadie Booth431
NE Texas Elite

8.100 8.450 8.4007.700 32.650
10 13 12 12 12 

12 

Emma Anderson411
East Texas

7.800 9.000 8.3006.500 31.600
11 6T 13 13 13 

13 
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